Alpha Win - Hudson Valley

70.3 Overall
Position Bib Name Start Time Final Time  Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Division Age Gender
1 540 MATTHEW bender 07:03:00.0 04:18:53.2 00:31:34.5 00:02:07.1 02:18:10.1 00:02:03.7 01:24:57.6 Half Male 37 M
2 554 Kevin Cronin 07:03:00.0 04:26:35.3 00:33:52.0 00:01:23.1 02:24:32.3 00:01:51.9 01:24:55.8 Half Male 22 M
3 618 Todd Shatynski 07:03:00.0 04:40:55.4 00:33:36.9 00:02:27.5 02:27:08.4 00:01:27.4 01:36:15.0 HalfMale 45 M
4 555 Ronald Cutler 07:03:00.0 04:56:07.4 00:33:05.7 00:02:00.3 02:38:49.4 00:01:53.3 01:40:18.6 Half Male 25 M
5 642 Devin Ratliff 07:03:00.0 04:57:33.2 00:44:27.1 00:02:20.1 02:35:45.4 00:01:10.0 01:33:50.4 HalfMale 49 M
6 549 Daniel Byrne 07:03:00.0 04:58:54.3 00:46:34.0 00:02:40.6 02:33:22.7 00:01:46.2 01:34:30.7 Half Male 53 M
7 551 Shane Chambers 07:03:00.0 05:06:43.9 00:41:51.5 00:02:35.2 02:29:31.1 00:02:24.9 01:50:21.0 Half Male 25 M
8 582 Hannah Jeter 07:06:00.0 05:07:16.8 00:40:24.9 00:05:02.3 02:47:40.6 00:05:10.8 01:28:58.0 Half Female 26 F
9 561 Jody dushay 07:06:00.0 05:09:41.2 00:39:18.8 00:02:42.8 02:47:56.3 00:01:34.2 01:38:08.9 Half Female 54 F
10 530 Matthew Akins 07:03:00.0 05:10:05.6 00:44:37.0 00:02:34.8 02:34:13.8 00:02:56.9 01:45:42.9 HalfMale 42 M
11 548 Meredith Byrne 07:06:00.0 05:11:51.3 00:36:19.0 00:02:21.5 02:43:17.5 00:01:58.4 01:47:54.8 Half Female 30 F
12 617 Alex Schwartz 07:03:00.0 05:15:28.1 00:47:02.6 00:04:52.7 02:31:42.6 00:02:37.0 01:49:13.0 Half Male 37 M
13 545 Evan Brown 07:03:00.0 05:15:50.1 00:35:41.7 00:01:51.0 02:25:39.0 00:01:46.7 02:10:51.5 Half Male 33 M
14 641 Frank Corsaro 07:03:00.0 05:16:00.0 00:36:32.6 00:00:27.3 02:27:00.0 00:02:25.0 02:09:35.0 Half Male 65 M
15 570 Christopher Frasca 07:03:00.0 05:16:23.1 00:40:53.9 00:02:42.7 02:46:26.1 00:02:34.1 01:43:46.1 HalfMale 46 M
16 620 Samuel Shepard 07:03:00.0 05:19:41.0 00:35:39.7 00:04:21.6 02:45:00.0 00:04:19.2 01:50:20.3 Half Male 33 M
17 615 John Ryan 07:03:00.0 05:25:14.5 00:33:56.3 00:03:05.0 02:48:59.3 00:03:16.5 01:55:57.3 HalfMale 40 M
18 639 Tom Yunus 07:03:00.0 05:25:42.4 00:44:39.2 00:02:06.0 02:47:52.7 00:03:04.9 01:47:59.4 Half Male 32 M
19 598 Philip Murray 07:03:00.0 05:29:35.1 00:40:31.6 00:02:25.5 02:40:49.3 00:02:45.9 02:03:02.5 Half Male 34 M
20 611 Martin Roberts 07:03:00.0 05:30:25.2 00:43:55.1 00:01:24.8 02:44:37.1 00:04:46.3 01:55:41.7 Half Male 30 M
21 553 Matthew Crave 07:03:00.0 05:30:45.3 00:34:09.0 00:02:50.9 03:16:13.0 00:01:58.0 01:35:34.2 Half Male 4 M
22 534 GERMAN ANGARITA 07:03:00.0 05:32:18.8 00:40:50.3 00:03:01.8 02:38:20.2 00:02:20.7 02:07:45.8 Half Male 50 M
23 616 Steve Schindler 07:03:00.0 05:32:53.9 00:38:34.1 00:04:43.0 02:54:05.5 00:03:59.0 01:51:32.1 Half Male 63 M
24 640 David Ziegler 07:03:00.0 05:38:06.0 00:39:52.4 00:04:41.4 03:24:54.0 00:04:29.2 01:24:08.7 HalfMale 44 M
25 603 Emily Patzer 07:06:00.0 05:39:45.5 00:42:34.6 00:04:06.2 02:53:37.0 00:01:46.3 01:57:41.3 Half Female 33 F
26 606 Peter Pochily 07:03:00.0 05:43:19.2 00:50:35.0 00:02:16.0 02:51:17.0 00:03:55.3 01:55:15.8 Half Male 54 M
27 595 Erik Mouthaan 07:03:00.0 05:43:19.8 00:38:35.7 00:03:18.1 03:02:44.2 00:02:50.9 01:55:50.7 Half Male 48 M
28 546 Lydia Brutvan 07:06:00.0 05:44:22.4 00:35:46.0 00:02:35.9 03:10:19.8 00:02:37.7 01:53:02.7 Half Female 19 F
29 590 Jill Lasseter 07:06:00.0 05:45:56.7 00:40:17.9 00:01:48.6 02:55:24.5 00:02:47.5 02:05:38.0 Half Female 41 F
30 631 Emil Uy 07:03:00.0 05:48:28.0 00:38:35.2 00:02:09.5 02:58:30.2 00:01:59.3 02:07:13.6 Half Male 32 M
31 532 Omer Alptekin 07:03:00.0 05:51:53.1 00:39:48.1 00:04:20.9 03:10:28.1 00:02:18.5 01:54:57.3 Half Male 57 M
32 562 Lauren Eckendorf 07:06:00.0 05:53:35.0 00:33:28.1 00:01:46.8 03:02:25.2 00:01:17.6 02:14:37.1 Half Female 32 F
33 608 Rachel Rhymaun 07:06:00.0 05:54:23.4 00:45:26.0 00:02:05.8 02:59:38.3 00:01:49.5 02:05:23.7 Half Female 38 F
34 579 Zachary Hojnacki 07:03:00.0 05:55:25.8 00:32:09.6 00:02:27.3 03:01:00.6 00:03:16.1 02:16:32.0 Half Male 30 M
35 638 Tommy Wolinski 07:03:00.0 05:57:58.4 00:29:05.2 00:02:52.1 02:55:00.1 00:05:43.9 02:25:17.0 Half Male 28 M



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

607
571
567
591
552
609
556
622
628
646
531
619
629
625
644
581
600
601
569
578
564
541
626
634
536
544
630
612
589
537
599
543
627
614
605
576

Roberto Posada
Sohil Gandhi
Michael Fisch
Joshua Lemoi
Yana Collins Lehman
Ricardo Rhymaun
Jennifer Darbelnet
Jotaro Shizuka
Jacglyne Thornton
Quinn Kelly
Gordie Akins
christopher shehadeh
Yan Torres
Stephen Sylwester
Zachary Papas
Necole Jadick
Greg O'Boyle
Nathaniel Oertel
Benjamin Franzosa
Jeff Heidbreder
Brett Ender
Andrew Bevan
Junji Takegami
Takuya Watanabe
cory angerthal
Joshua Brown
Kellie Tyler

Ron Rosansky
Rosibel Landau
James Bailin
Meghan Noonan
Michael Boyd
Gene Terwilliger
Samuel Rothe
Franklin Pino
Rachel Harvey

07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:06:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:06:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:06:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:06:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:06:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:06:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:06:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:06:00.0

Alpha Win - Hudson Valley
70.3 Overall

05:58:18.5
06:00:14.3
06:01:16.8
06:02:30.3
06:02:57.2
06:04:32.9
06:07:38.1
06:07:52.0
06:08:48.6
06:11:09.3
06:14:38.9
06:16:33.3
06:18:03.2
06:18:53.4
06:19:09.3
06:20:12.2
06:24:09.2
06:25:14.2
06:36:57.5
06:39:09.0
06:40:05.9
06:40:30.3
06:41:17.0
06:41:18.1
06:44:26.6
06:45:02.0
06:49:13.2
06:50:37.2
06:52:20.0
06:53:13.8
06:53:17.2
06:54:27.5
06:57:59.8
07:00:01.6
07:06:15.9
07:10:28.2

00:49:32.5
00:50:04.6
00:40:00.0
00:44:46.9
00:46:32.8
00:37:29.6
00:37:45.1
00:45:48.2
00:45:53.8
00:38:13.9
00:52:34.8
00:44:00.0
00:38:04.5
00:59:27.9
00:39:34.5
00:41:46.5
00:48:20.0
00:35:07.5
00:48:20.0
00:41:34.9
00:47:14.5
00:44:28.2
00:42:04.3
00:39:30.9
00:44:41.4
00:51:28.7
00:49:07.6
00:46:17.7
00:53:22.3
00:48:11.7
00:45:15.4
00:48:52.7
00:46:11.6
00:44:30.0
00:48:04.0
00:47:31.6

00:04:26.5
00:02:39.2
00:04:26.3
00:03:43.1
00:02:17.2
00:03:04.7
00:02:16.0
00:03:58.4
00:02:13.1
00:02:25.2
00:03:35.6
00:02:30.6
00:03:31.6
00:03:43.6
00:02:48.6
00:04:05.7
00:04:42.2
00:04:19.6
00:03:47.3
00:04:17.3
00:06:35.4
00:01:52.1
00:02:26.5
00:04:36.0
00:03:50.8
00:05:32.8
00:03:34.7
00:08:09.0
00:04:19.9
00:04:55.0
00:05:09.0
00:04:28.0
00:03:06.6
00:02:45.7
00:04:00.8
00:03:30.4

02:58:58.9
03:13:04.0
02:57:16.7
03:04:32.7
03:06:51.7
03:05:23.6
03:11:16.8
03:10:34.7
03:10:47.3
03:46:20.8
02:47:59.2
03:18:10.1
02:56:21.7
03:05:16.4
03:13:36.8
03:27:45.7
03:14:30.0
03:19:52.9
03:21:30.1
03:02:15.7
03:28:03.0
03:13:12.6
02:52:47.1
03:03:45.9
03:24:04.5
03:01:48.9
03:12:29.5
03:28:46.2
03:35:05.9
03:11:26.2
03:28:26.5
03:32:08.2
03:15:24.7
03:17:31.9
03:31:03.1
03:25:00.8

00:03:34.6
00:01:57.2
00:03:17.0
00:03:26.4
00:01:44.7
00:02:20.8
00:02:49.9
00:01:38.0
00:01:50.5
00:03:00.0
00:02:02.7
00:04:18.4
00:02:29.7
00:02:01.1
00:02:10.2
00:02:12.4
00:06:23.9
00:02:23.0
00:02:48.5
00:03:17.6
00:03:55.8
00:05:01.4
00:02:30.4
00:03:10.5
00:02:11.4
00:02:34.3
00:04:41.7
00:06:43.2
00:04:52.8
00:04:14.1
00:04:57.3
00:05:56.8
00:02:04.9
00:03:32.5
00:08:07.0
00:03:32.3

02:01:45.8
01:52:29.0
02:16:16.7
02:06:01.0
02:05:30.6
02:16:14.0
02:13:30.1
02:05:52.6
02:08:03.6
01:41:09.3
02:28:26.4
02:07:34.0
02:37:35.5
02:08:24.2
02:20:59.1
02:04:21.7
02:10:12.9
02:23:31.1
02:20:31.5
02:47:43.2
02:14:17.0
02:35:55.9
03:01:28.5
02:50:14.5
02:29:38.3
02:43:37.0
02:39:19.6
02:20:41.0
02:14:38.9
02:44:26.7
02:29:28.8
02:23:01.7
02:51:11.7
02:51:41.2
02:35:00.7
02:50:52.8

Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Female
Half Male
Half Female
Half Male
Half Female
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Female
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Female
Half Male
Half Female
Half Male
Half Female
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Female

53
33
59
32
49
43
40
49
38
29
60
51
44
58
37
47
40
40
36
49
27
18
48
43
51
41
43
47
41
43
48
34
54
29
47
49

MMM MEIEIREIRZI=EZIEMMEmMmMEXXE



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

565
583
572
636
575
573
602
577
574
559

Molly English-Bowers
Hugo Jule-Quintanilla
JACKSON GODWIN
Andrew Wild

Christopher Groskaufmanis
Debby Goedeke

Eve Papp

John Harvey

Louis Goldberg

Jaime Del Razo

07:06:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:06:00.0
07:06:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0
07:03:00.0

Alpha Win - Hudson Valley
70.3 Overall

07:19:22.7
07:22:53.6
07:27:32.3
07:28:39.1
07:31:36.9
07:37:05.2
07:55:12.4
07:57:03.9
08:07:38.7
08:50:01.1

00:50:47.8
00:46:59.8
00:44:32.9
00:44:57.0
00:46:11.2
00:50:50.0
00:51:01.6
00:47:52.1
01:02:47.1
00:45:19.3

00:03:55.8
00:03:07.4
00:03:22.7
00:06:55.1
00:05:11.1
00:04:20.7
00:04:24.8
00:03:33.0
00:06:40.1
00:11:22.9

03:23:19.2
03:21:25.7
03:40:45.9
03:08:40.6
04:12:46.0
03:49:25.4
03:49:02.0
03:43:28.1
03:47:16.0
03:48:01.2

00:05:25.7
00:02:50.0
00:04:34.0
00:06:33.5
00:04:58.4
00:03:20.3
00:06:01.7
00:03:09.8
00:07:26.9
00:09:39.8

02:55:53.9
03:08:30.5
02:54:16.6
03:21:32.8
02:22:30.0
02:49:08.6
03:04:42.2
03:19:00.8
03:03:28.3
03:55:37.8

Half Female 60

Half Male 43
Half Male 18
Half Male 38
Half Male 27

Half Female 68
Half Female 42

Half Male 63
Half Male 58
Half Male 51

TETETTMZIXXZXMT



