## Alpha Win - Hudson Valley 70.3 Overall

Position	Bib	Name	Start Time	Final Time	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Division	Age	Gender
1	540	MATTHEW bender	07:03:00.0	04:18:53.2	00:31:34.5	00:02:07.1	02:18:10.1	00:02:03.7	01:24:57.6	Half Male	37	Μ
2	554	Kevin Cronin	07:03:00.0	04:26:35.3	00:33:52.0	00:01:23.1	02:24:32.3	00:01:51.9	01:24:55.8	Half Male	22	Μ
3	618	Todd Shatynski	07:03:00.0	04:40:55.4	00:33:36.9	00:02:27.5	02:27:08.4	00:01:27.4	01:36:15.0	Half Male	45	М
4	555	Ronald Cutler	07:03:00.0	04:56:07.4	00:33:05.7	00:02:00.3	02:38:49.4	00:01:53.3	01:40:18.6	Half Male	25	М
5	642	Devin Ratliff	07:03:00.0	04:57:33.2	00:44:27.1	00:02:20.1	02:35:45.4	00:01:10.0	01:33:50.4	Half Male	49	М
6	549	Daniel Byrne	07:03:00.0	04:58:54.3	00:46:34.0	00:02:40.6	02:33:22.7	00:01:46.2	01:34:30.7	Half Male	53	М
7	551	Shane Chambers	07:03:00.0	05:06:43.9	00:41:51.5	00:02:35.2	02:29:31.1	00:02:24.9	01:50:21.0	Half Male	25	М
8	582	Hannah Jeter	07:06:00.0	05:07:16.8	00:40:24.9	00:05:02.3	02:47:40.6	00:05:10.8	01:28:58.0	Half Female	26	F
9	561	Jody dushay	07:06:00.0	05:09:41.2	00:39:18.8	00:02:42.8	02:47:56.3	00:01:34.2	01:38:08.9	Half Female	54	F
10	530	Matthew Akins	07:03:00.0	05:10:05.6	00:44:37.0	00:02:34.8	02:34:13.8	00:02:56.9	01:45:42.9	Half Male	42	М
11	548	Meredith Byrne	07:06:00.0	05:11:51.3	00:36:19.0	00:02:21.5	02:43:17.5	00:01:58.4	01:47:54.8	Half Female	30	F
12	617	Alex Schwartz	07:03:00.0	05:15:28.1	00:47:02.6	00:04:52.7	02:31:42.6	00:02:37.0	01:49:13.0	Half Male	37	М
13	545	Evan Brown	07:03:00.0	05:15:50.1	00:35:41.7	00:01:51.0	02:25:39.0	00:01:46.7	02:10:51.5	Half Male	33	М
14	641	Frank Corsaro	07:03:00.0	05:16:00.0	00:36:32.6	00:00:27.3	02:27:00.0	00:02:25.0	02:09:35.0	Half Male	65	М
15	570	Christopher Frasca	07:03:00.0	05:16:23.1	00:40:53.9	00:02:42.7	02:46:26.1	00:02:34.1	01:43:46.1	Half Male	46	М
16	620	Samuel Shepard	07:03:00.0	05:19:41.0	00:35:39.7	00:04:21.6	02:45:00.0	00:04:19.2	01:50:20.3	Half Male	33	М
17	615	John Ryan	07:03:00.0	05:25:14.5	00:33:56.3	00:03:05.0	02:48:59.3	00:03:16.5	01:55:57.3	Half Male	40	Μ
18	639	Tom Yunus	07:03:00.0	05:25:42.4	00:44:39.2	00:02:06.0	02:47:52.7	00:03:04.9	01:47:59.4	Half Male	32	М
19	598	Philip Murray	07:03:00.0	05:29:35.1	00:40:31.6	00:02:25.5	02:40:49.3	00:02:45.9	02:03:02.5	Half Male	34	М
20	611	Martin Roberts	07:03:00.0	05:30:25.2	00:43:55.1	00:01:24.8	02:44:37.1	00:04:46.3	01:55:41.7	Half Male	30	М
21	553	Matthew Crave	07:03:00.0	05:30:45.3	00:34:09.0	00:02:50.9	03:16:13.0	00:01:58.0	01:35:34.2	Half Male	44	М
22	534	GERMAN ANGARITA	07:03:00.0	05:32:18.8	00:40:50.3	00:03:01.8	02:38:20.2	00:02:20.7	02:07:45.8	Half Male	50	Μ
23	616	Steve Schindler	07:03:00.0	05:32:53.9	00:38:34.1	00:04:43.0	02:54:05.5	00:03:59.0	01:51:32.1	Half Male	63	Μ
24	640	David Ziegler	07:03:00.0	05:38:06.0	00:39:52.4	00:04:41.4	03:24:54.0	00:04:29.2	01:24:08.7	Half Male	44	М
25	603	Emily Patzer	07:06:00.0	05:39:45.5	00:42:34.6	00:04:06.2	02:53:37.0	00:01:46.3	01:57:41.3	Half Female	33	F
26	606	Peter Pochily	07:03:00.0	05:43:19.2	00:50:35.0	00:02:16.0	02:51:17.0	00:03:55.3	01:55:15.8	Half Male	54	М
27	595	Erik Mouthaan	07:03:00.0	05:43:19.8	00:38:35.7	00:03:18.1	03:02:44.2	00:02:50.9	01:55:50.7	Half Male	48	М
28	546	Lydia Brutvan	07:06:00.0	05:44:22.4	00:35:46.0	00:02:35.9	03:10:19.8	00:02:37.7	01:53:02.7	Half Female	19	F
29	590	Jill Lasseter	07:06:00.0	05:45:56.7	00:40:17.9	00:01:48.6	02:55:24.5	00:02:47.5	02:05:38.0	Half Female	41	F
30	631	Emil Uy	07:03:00.0	05:48:28.0	00:38:35.2	00:02:09.5	02:58:30.2	00:01:59.3	02:07:13.6	Half Male	32	М
31	532	Omer Alptekin	07:03:00.0	05:51:53.1	00:39:48.1	00:04:20.9	03:10:28.1	00:02:18.5	01:54:57.3	Half Male	57	М
32	562	Lauren Eckendorf	07:06:00.0	05:53:35.0	00:33:28.1	00:01:46.8	03:02:25.2	00:01:17.6	02:14:37.1	Half Female	32	F
33	608	Rachel Rhymaun	07:06:00.0	05:54:23.4	00:45:26.0	00:02:05.8	02:59:38.3	00:01:49.5	02:05:23.7	Half Female	38	F
34	579	Zachary Hojnacki	07:03:00.0	05:55:25.8	00:32:09.6	00:02:27.3	03:01:00.6	00:03:16.1	02:16:32.0	Half Male	30	М
35	638	Tommy Wolinski	07:03:00.0	05:57:58.4	00:29:05.2	00:02:52.1	02:55:00.1	00:05:43.9	02:25:17.0	Half Male	28	М
		•										

36	607	Roberto Posada	07:03:00.0	05:58:18.5	00:49:32.5	00:04:26.5	02:58:58.9	00:03:34.6	02:01:45.8	Half Male	53	М
37	571	Sohil Gandhi	07:03:00.0	06:00:14.3	00:50:04.6	00:02:39.2	03:13:04.0	00:01:57.2	01:52:29.0	Half Male	33	M
38	567	Michael Fisch	07:03:00.0	06:01:16.8	00:40:00.0	00:02:35:2	02:57:16.7	00:03:17.0	02:16:16.7	Half Male	59	M
39	591	Joshua Lemoi	07:03:00.0	06:02:30.3	00:44:46.9	00:03:43.1	03:04:32.7	00:03:26.4	02:06:01.0	Half Male	32	M
40	552	Yana Collins Lehman	07:06:00.0	06:02:57.2	00:46:32.8	00:02:17.2	03:06:51.7	00:01:44.7	02:05:30.6		49	F
41	609	Ricardo Rhymaun	07:03:00.0	06:04:32.9	00:37:29.6	00:02:04.7	03:05:23.6	00:02:20.8	02:16:14.0	Half Male	43	M
42	556	Jennifer Darbelnet	07:06:00.0	06:07:38.1	00:37:45.1	00:02:16.0	03:11:16.8	00:02:20.0	02:13:30.1		40	F
43	622	Jotaro Shizuka	07:03:00.0	06:07:52.0	00:45:48.2	00:02:10.0	03:10:34.7	00:01:38.0	02:05:52.6	Half Male	49	M
44	628	Jacqlyne Thornton	07:06:00.0	06:08:48.6	00:45:53.8	00:02:13.1	03:10:47.3	00:01:50.5	02:08:03.6	Half Female	38	F
45	646	Quinn Kelly	07:03:00.0	06:11:09.3	00:38:13.9	00:02:25.2	03:46:20.8	00:03:00.0	01:41:09.3	Half Male	29	M
46	531	Gordie Akins	07:03:00.0	06:14:38.9	00:52:34.8	00:02:25.2	02:47:59.2	00:02:02.7	02:28:26.4	Half Male	60	M
47	619	christopher shehadeh	07:03:00.0	06:16:33.3	00:44:00.0	00:02:30.6	03:18:10.1	00:04:18.4	02:07:34.0	Half Male	51	M
48	629	Yan Torres	07:03:00.0	06:18:03.2	00:38:04.5	00:02:30.0	02:56:21.7	00:02:29.7	02:37:35.5	Half Male	44	M
49	625	Stephen Sylwester	07:03:00.0	06:18:53.4	00:59:27.9	00:03:43.6	03:05:16.4	00:02:01.1	02:08:24.2	Half Male	58	M
50	644	Zachary Papas	07:03:00.0	06:19:09.3	00:39:34.5	00:02:48.6	03:13:36.8	00:02:01.1	02:20:59.1	Half Male	37	M
51	581	Necole Jadick	07:06:00.0	06:20:12.2	00:41:46.5	00:02:10:0	03:27:45.7	00:02:12.4	02:04:21.7	Half Female	47	F
52	600	Greg O'Boyle	07:03:00.0	06:24:09.2	00:48:20.0	00:04:42.2	03:14:30.0	00:06:23.9	02:10:12.9	Half Male	40	M
53	601	Nathaniel Oertel	07:03:00.0	06:25:14.2	00:35:07.5	00:04:19.6	03:19:52.9	00:02:23.0	02:23:31.1	Half Male	40	M
54	569	Benjamin Franzosa	07:03:00.0	06:36:57.5	00:48:20.0	00:03:47.3	03:21:30.1	00:02:48.5	02:20:31.5	Half Male	36	M
55	578	Jeff Heidbreder	07:03:00.0	06:39:09.0	00:41:34.9	00:04:17.3	03:02:15.7	00:03:17.6	02:47:43.2	Half Male	49	M
56	564	Brett Ender	07:03:00.0	06:40:05.9	00:47:14.5	00:06:35.4	03:28:03.0	00:03:55.8	02:14:17.0	Half Male	27	M
57	541	Andrew Bevan	07:03:00.0	06:40:30.3	00:44:28.2	00:01:52.1	03:13:12.6	00:05:01.4	02:35:55.9	Half Male	18	M
58	626	Junji Takegami	07:03:00.0	06:41:17.0	00:42:04.3	00:02:26.5	02:52:47.1	00:02:30.4	03:01:28.5	Half Male	48	М
59	634	Takuya Watanabe	07:03:00.0	06:41:18.1	00:39:30.9	00:04:36.0	03:03:45.9	00:03:10.5	02:50:14.5	Half Male	43	М
60	536	cory angerthal	07:03:00.0	06:44:26.6	00:44:41.4	00:03:50.8	03:24:04.5	00:02:11.4	02:29:38.3	Half Male	51	М
61	544	Joshua Brown	07:03:00.0	06:45:02.0	00:51:28.7	00:05:32.8	03:01:48.9	00:02:34.3	02:43:37.0	Half Male	41	М
62	630	Kellie Tyler	07:06:00.0	06:49:13.2	00:49:07.6	00:03:34.7	03:12:29.5	00:04:41.7	02:39:19.6		43	F
63	612	, Ron Rosansky	07:03:00.0	06:50:37.2	00:46:17.7	00:08:09.0	03:28:46.2	00:06:43.2	02:20:41.0	Half Male	47	М
64	589	, Rosibel Landau	07:06:00.0	06:52:20.0	00:53:22.3	00:04:19.9	03:35:05.9	00:04:52.8	02:14:38.9	Half Female	41	F
65	537	James Bailin	07:03:00.0	06:53:13.8	00:48:11.7	00:04:55.0	03:11:26.2	00:04:14.1	02:44:26.7	Half Male	43	М
66	599	Meghan Noonan	07:06:00.0	06:53:17.2	00:45:15.4	00:05:09.0	03:28:26.5	00:04:57.3	02:29:28.8	Half Female	48	F
67	543	Michael Boyd	07:03:00.0	06:54:27.5	00:48:52.7	00:04:28.0	03:32:08.2	00:05:56.8	02:23:01.7	Half Male	34	М
68	627	Gene Terwilliger	07:03:00.0	06:57:59.8	00:46:11.6	00:03:06.6	03:15:24.7	00:02:04.9	02:51:11.7	Half Male	54	М
69	614	Samuel Rothe	07:03:00.0	07:00:01.6	00:44:30.0	00:02:45.7	03:17:31.9	00:03:32.5	02:51:41.2	Half Male	29	М
70	605	Franklin Pino	07:03:00.0	07:06:15.9	00:48:04.0	00:04:00.8	03:31:03.1	00:08:07.0	02:35:00.7	Half Male	47	М
71	576	Rachel Harvey	07:06:00.0	07:10:28.2	00:47:31.6	00:03:30.4	03:25:00.8	00:03:32.3	02:50:52.8	Half Female	49	F

## Alpha Win - Hudson Valley 70.3 Overall

72	565	Molly English-Bowers	07:06:00.0	07:19:22.7	00:50:47.8	00:03:55.8	03:23:19.2	00:05:25.7	02:55:53.9	Half Female	60	F
73	583	Hugo Jule-Quintanilla	07:03:00.0	07:22:53.6	00:46:59.8	00:03:07.4	03:21:25.7	00:02:50.0	03:08:30.5	Half Male	43	М
74	572	JACKSON GODWIN	07:03:00.0	07:27:32.3	00:44:32.9	00:03:22.7	03:40:45.9	00:04:34.0	02:54:16.6	Half Male	18	М
75	636	Andrew Wild	07:03:00.0	07:28:39.1	00:44:57.0	00:06:55.1	03:08:40.6	00:06:33.5	03:21:32.8	Half Male	38	М
76	575	Christopher Groskaufmanis	07:03:00.0	07:31:36.9	00:46:11.2	00:05:11.1	04:12:46.0	00:04:58.4	02:22:30.0	Half Male	27	М
77	573	Debby Goedeke	07:06:00.0	07:37:05.2	00:50:50.0	00:04:20.7	03:49:25.4	00:03:20.3	02:49:08.6	Half Female	68	F
78	602	Eve Papp	07:06:00.0	07:55:12.4	00:51:01.6	00:04:24.8	03:49:02.0	00:06:01.7	03:04:42.2	Half Female	42	F
79	577	John Harvey	07:03:00.0	07:57:03.9	00:47:52.1	00:03:33.0	03:43:28.1	00:03:09.8	03:19:00.8	Half Male	63	М
80	574	Louis Goldberg	07:03:00.0	08:07:38.7	01:02:47.1	00:06:40.1	03:47:16.0	00:07:26.9	03:03:28.3	Half Male	58	М
81	559	Jaime Del Razo	07:03:00.0	08:50:01.1	00:45:19.3	00:11:22.9	03:48:01.2	00:09:39.8	03:55:37.8	Half Male	51	М